Installation Instructions for USMAX2
Parts Included:
1 pair	    USMAX2 Undermount Slides
Also Needed:
2 each	    #7 x 5/8” Flat Head Screws (Part # 7X580)
4 each	    #6 x 5/8” Flat Head Screws (Part # 6X580)
8 each	    #6 x 5/8” Pan Head Screws (Part # 6X2580)
1 pair	    Undermount Release Clips

305 mm
9”
228 mm
10-1/2”
266 mm
10-1/2”
266 mm
11-3/4”
299 mm
544  (21-7/16")
468  (18-7/16")
392 (15-7/16")
315 (12-3/8")
621  (24-7/16")
256 (10-1/16")
USMAX2-12 / USMAX2S-12 – 12” drawer
12-3/8”
315 mm
15”
381 mm
12”
305 mm
12-5/8”
321 mm
12-7/8”
326 mm
14”
356 mm
544  (21-7/16")
468  (18-7/16")
392 (15-7/16")
315 (12-3/8")
621  (24-7/16")
256 (10-1/16")
USMAX2-15 / USMAX2S-15 – 15” drawer
15-7/16”
392 mm
18”
457 mm
15”
381 mm
15-5/8”
397 mm
15-7/8”
403 mm
17”
432 mm
544  (21-7/16")
468  (18-7/16")
392 (15-7/16")
315 (12-3/8")
621  (24-7/16")
256 (10-1/16")
USMAX2-18 / USMAX2S-18 – 18” drawer
18-7/16”
468 mm
21”
533 mm
18”
457 mm
18-5/8”
473 mm
18-7/8”
479 mm
20”
508 mm
544  (21-7/16")
468  (18-7/16")
392 (15-7/16")
315 (12-3/8")
621  (24-7/16")
256 (10-1/16")
USMAX2-21 / USMAX2S-21– 21” drawer
21-7/16”
544 mm
24”
610 mm
21”
533 mm
21-5/8”
549 mm
21-7/8”
555 mm
23”
584 mm
544  (21-7/16")
468  (18-7/16")
392 (15-7/16")
315 (12-3/8")
621  (24-7/16")
256 (10-1/16")
USMAX2-24 / USMAX2S-24 – 24” drawer
24-7/16”
621 mm
27”
686 mm